- 4135 DON Circle,
4135 DON CIRCLE, NEW FRANKEN, WI, 54229-9473 NEW FRANKEN, WI,
54229-9473

$589,900

Set on a wooded corner lot on a quiet country street, this 5BR/3BA ranch greets w/ vaulted * 5 beds

ceiling, large windows, and living room w/ wood-burning FP! fully-equipped kitchen w/ * 3 baths

shaker cabs, prep isle, pantry w/ swing door, and buffet w/ wine-storage+china display. * Residential
Dining area opens to patio & gorgeous natural scene w/ multiple entertaining areas.... * Residential,Single

Family Residence

e Active

* 3045 sq ft
Greg

Dallaire Realty
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot, Rural -
Subdivision, Wooded

Above Grade Finished Area,
sq ft: 1875

Tax Amount: 4615.19

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,Kitchen
Island,One,Pantry,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-
in Shower,Wood Burning

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1170

Inclusions: Stove, fridge, microwave, dishwasher

Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Refrigerator Water Source: Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 13x15 Main
Bedroom 2 11x13 Main
Bedroom 3 11x13 Main
Bedroom 4 12x13 Lower
Bedroom 5 11x12 Lower
Family Room 12x21 Lower
Kitchen 12x15 Main
Living Room 17x19 Main
Dining Room 10x12 Main
Other Room 7x13 Main
Other Room 2 17x19 Lower
Other Room 3 8x9 Main
Other Room 4 7x7 Main

Building Details
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NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full,Full Sz Windows Min
20x24,Sump Pump,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Basement,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Greg L Dallaire Agent Email: greg@dallairerealty.com
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